2009 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB1)

Received: 01/21/2009					Received By: chanaman		
Wanted: As time permits					Identical to LRB:		
For: Michael Sheridan (608) 266-7503					By/Representing: Chris in Seidel's office		
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO					Drafter: chanaman		
May Contact:					Addl. Drafters:		
Subject: State Govt - procurement				Extra Copies:			
Submit	via email: YES						
Request	ter's email:	Rep.Sherid	lan@legis.wi	isconsin.go	v		
Carbon	copy (CC:) to:						
Pre To	pic:						
No spec	cific pre topic gi	ven					
Topic:		······································					
Change	percentage from	n 2 to 5					
Instruc	etions:					***************************************	
See atta	chedfrom Seid	lel's office; con	nmittee hearii	ng in the mo	orning		
Draftin	ng History:			·····		·	
Vers.	<u>Drafted</u>	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	Jacketed	Required
/1	chanaman 01/21/2009	csicilia 01/22/2009	phenry 01/22/2009	9	sbasford 01/22/2009	sbasford 01/22/2009	

FE Sent For:

<**END>**

2009 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB1)

Received: 01/21/2009 Received By: chanaman

Wanted: As time permits Identical to LRB:

For: Michael Sheridan (608) 266-7503 By/Representing: Chris in Seidel's office

This file may be shown to any legislator: **NO**Drafter: **chanaman**

May Contact: Addl. Drafters:

Subject: State Govt - procurement Extra Copies:

Submit via email: YES

Requester's email: Rep.Sheridan@legis.wisconsin.gov

Carbon copy (CC:) to:

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Change percentage from 2 to 5

Instructions:

See attached--from Seidel's office; committee hearing in the morning

Drafting History:

Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed Submitted Jacketed Required

/1 chanaman /, $|2\rangle$

FE Sent For:

<END>



State of Misconsin 2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0009/1

CMH&MES:.....

Thors & 30 for orn waing

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT,

TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 1

in with

1

2

3

4

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

- 1. Page 3, line 7: delete "2 percent" and substitute "5 percent".
- 2. Page 4, line 4: delete "2 percent" and substitute "5 percent".

(END)